
Uhr Spielzeit: x

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Spielplan

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Abschlusstabelle

:

:

:

:

:

Pritzwalker FHV SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge

SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde

SSV Einheit Perleberg II

Berger SV

SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge

Pritzwalker FHV

Abschlusstabelle

S
V

 P
ri

g
n

it
z
 B

a
d

 W
il
s

n
a

c
k

/L
e

g
d

e

SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge Berger SV

SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde SSV Einheit Perleberg II

Berger SV SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde

SSV Einheit Perleberg II Pritzwalker FHV

SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde Pritzwalker FHV

SSV Einheit Perleberg II SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge

Berger SV SSV Einheit Perleberg II

SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/LegdeSpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge

Berger SV

SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge

Pritzwalker FHV Berger SV

SSV Einheit Perleberg II

SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde

10:28

2 minWechselzeit:

10:14 1 :

Spielpaarung

4

11:10

10:56

10:42

5

6

4

1:0 1:0

0 0 17 0

2

7

8 11:38

11:24

9

10 12:06

11:52

6

0

P
ri

tz
w

a
lk

e
r 

F
H

V

S
p

G
 L

a
n

z
/V

e
ri

ta
s

 W
it

te
n

b
e
rg

e

B
e

rg
e

r 
S

V

S
S

V
 E

in
h

e
it

 P
e

rl
e

b
e

rg
 I
I

u vgSp.

0

5 :

0 :

3

0

0

1 :

0 :

1 :

0 :

0:0 1:0

Tore

0

3:0 6:0 4 4

52. 0:5 1:0

1. 5:0 3:0

6

4 22 1 1

4 2 0 23. 0:3 0:1 2 4 -2

0:1 0:25. 0:6 0:1

4. 0:3 0:0 2:0

04 0 10 -10

2

0

11

12

Diff. Pkt.

4 0

4-2

-3 7

Nr.

1

0

2 4

17

0

0 :

1 :

0:1

Mannschaften

Pritzwalker FHV

Vereinslogo

Sonntag, 16. Dezember 2018

3

Uhrzeit:

2

1

Vorrunde C-Junioren Staffel B

Futsal-Cup-Junioren 

Uhrzeit

10:00

FK Prignitz/Ruppin

3 :

Löcknitzhalle Karstädt

10:00

Ergebnis

12 min


