## FK Prignitz/Ruppin

### Futsal-Cup-Junioren

Vorrunde C-Junioren Staffel B

Sonntag, 16. Dezember 2018

Löcknitzhalle Karstädt

Uhrzeit: 10:00 Uhr Spielzeit: 1 x 12 min

# P. Jonitz/Rupoir

2 min

Wechselzeit:

#### Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Mannschaften
SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge
Berger SV
SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde
SSV Einheit Perleberg II
Pritzwalker FHV

### <u>Spielplan</u>

Nr.	Uhrzeit	Spielpaarung							
1	10:00	Pritzwalker FHV	- Berger SV	3:0					
2	10:14	SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge	- SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde	1:0					
3	10:28	Berger SV	- SSV Einheit Perleberg II	1:0					
4	10:42	SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde	- Pritzwalker FHV	0:6					
5	10:56	SSV Einheit Perleberg II	- SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge	0:0					
6	11:10	Berger SV	- SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde	1:0					
7	11:24	SSV Einheit Perleberg II	- Pritzwalker FHV	0:3					
8	11:38	SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge	- Berger SV	1:0					
9	11:52	SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde	- SSV Einheit Perleberg II	0:2					
10	12:06	Pritzwalker FHV	- SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge	5:0					

<u>Abschlusstabelle</u>

		Pritzwalker FHV	SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge	Berger SV	SSV Einheit Perleberg II SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde	rignitz Bad Wilsnack∕Legde							
Abschlusstabelle		Prii	SpG	Bei		SV P	Sp.	g	u	٧	Tore	Diff.	Pkt.
1.	Pritzwalker FHV		5:0	3:0	3:0	6:0	4	4	0	0	17 : 0	17	12
2.	SpG Lanz/Veritas Wittenberge	0:5		1:0	0:0	1:0	4	2	1	1	2 : 5	-3	7
3.	Berger SV	0:3	0:1		1:0	1:0	4	2	0	2	2 : 4	-2	6
4.	SSV Einheit Perleberg II	0:3	0:0	0:1		2:0	4	1	1	2	2 : 4	-2	4
5.	SV Prignitz Bad Wilsnack/Legde	0:6	0:1	0:1	0:2		4	0	0	4	0 : 10	-10	0